allard

Support for better life!

ToeOFF® 2% Not-For- NOT FOR RESALE.

Resale

This product is permanently labeled "Not-For-Resale”. It is only to be used for
patient assessment to determine the Allard AFO product and/or size to achieve
optimum gait for the patient. We recommend the first assessment to be done in

parallel bars. Includes soft interface.

Recommended Range Of Application
This product is intended only for in-clinic trial assessment only.

Item No.

289831010
289831011
289831012
289831013
289831014
289832010
289832011
289832012
289832013
289832014

Product Description
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Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
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