

# ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale



This product is permanently labeled "Not-For-Resale". It is only to be used for patient assessment to determine the Allard AFO product and/or size to achieve optimum gait for the patient. We recommend the first assessment to be done in parallel bars. Includes soft interface.

## Recommended Range Of Application

This product is intended only for in-clinic trial assessment only.

Item No.	Product Description	Size	L/R
289831010	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	X-Small	Left
289831011	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	Small	Left
289831012	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	Medium	Left
289831013	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	Large	Left
289831014	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	X-Large	Left
289832010	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	X-Small	Right
289832011	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	Small	Right
289832012	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	Medium	Right
289832013	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	Large	Right
289832014	ToeOFF® 2½ Not-For-Resale	X-Large	Right